Features
35mm ORB1 & ORB3X - PRELIMINARY
> Multi-channel constant current driver with up to 3 precisely controlled output channels
> Integrate intelligent tunable spectra control features into a modular form factor
> Select from different tunable white arrays or COB to achieve desired spectra mix, LES source size, and lumen output
> Compatible with a wide selection of TIR optics and reflectors
> Control Protocols: DMX/RDM & Casambi BLE
Mechanical Specifications

sales@arkalumen.com | arkalumen.com | ©2026 Arkalumen
Table of Contents
35mm ORB Order Codes & Electrical Specifications 3
Mechanical Specifications & Operating Conditions 4
How to Insert LoDA or COB Into 35mm ORB 5
Wiring Diagram, Cable Information, & Control Protocol Electrical Specifications
DMX/RDM 6
Wireless BLE 8
DMX Personalities
APT Programmer & Programmable Features 9
Arkalumen Accessories 10
Ecosystem Accessories 11
2
ORB1-VA-35 7
ORB3X-VA-35 7
sales@arkalumen.com | arkalumen.com | ©2026 Arkalumen
35mm ORB Order Codes
3
35mm ORB Electrical Specifications
Order Code* Arkalumen Part Number Technology LED Module Number of
Channels
Control
Protocol
ORB1-VA-35-xxxx APT-CV3-VA-35ORB1-xxxx Static White COB 1 DMX/RDM
ORB1-VWC-35-xxxx APT-CV3-VWC-35ORB1-xxxx Static White COB 1 Casambi BLE
ORB3X-VA-35-xxxx APT-CV3-VA-35ORB3X-xxxx Tunable White LoDA 3 DMX/RDM
ORB3X-VWC-35-xxxx APT-CV3-VWC-35ORB3X-xxxx Tunable White LoDA 3 Casambi BLE
Order Code Max Input Voltage [V]* Max Channel Current [mA] Max Total Current [mA] Max Wattage [W]**
ORB1-VA-35-xxxx 36 1000 1000 36
ORB1-VWC-35-xxxx 36 1000 1000 36
ORB3X-VA-35-xxxx 36 1000 1000 36

	Modular LED Array ORB3X-Vx-35
	Table of Contents
	35mm ORB Order Codes & Electrical Specifications
	Mechanical Specifications & Operating Conditions
	How to Insert LoDA or COB Into 35mm ORB
	Wiring Diagram, Cable Information, & Control Protocol Electrical Specifications
	DMX/RDM
	Wireless BLE
	DMX Personalities
	ORB1-VA-35
	ORB3X-VA-35
	APT Programmer & Programmable Features
	Arkalumen Accessories
	Ecosystem Accessories
	35mm ORB Order Codes
	Order Code*
	Arkalumen Part Number
	Technology
	LED Module
	Number of Channels
	Control Protocol
	ORB1-VA-35-xxxx
	APT-CV3-VA-35ORB1-xxxx
	Static White
	COB
	DMX/RDM
	ORB1-VWC-35-xxxx
	APT-CV3-VWC-35ORB1-xxxx
	Static White
	COB
	Casambi BLE
	ORB3X-VA-35-xxxx
	APT-CV3-VA-35ORB3X-xxxx
	Tunable White
	LoDA
	DMX/RDM
	ORB3X-VWC-35-xxxx
	APT-CV3-VWC-35ORB3X-xxxx
	Tunable White
	LoDA
	Casambi BLE
	35mm ORB Electrical Specifications